Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno

2016-06-18 Horni Plana [CZE]

7 -9 let

start ~ 10:38:12 | 2007 - 2009 | registered: 25

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
1/Zeny
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
2/Zeny
6/MuZi
7/Muzi
3/Zeny
8/MuZi
4/Zeny
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
5/Zeny
11/Muzi
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
12/Muzi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNS /Muzi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /Muzi
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#
452
327
463
482
473
455
676
493
479
210
475
449
466
313
483
478
615
632
646
459
454
630
681
679
678

name
FILIP BURSA
FILIP CHVOJKA
HONZA MALIR
KAMILA KLACKOVA
KRYSTOF TICHY
MARTIN DOSTAL
EMMA MANKOVA
FRANTISEK CTVRTNIK
LUKAS DONAT
ANNA KRACMAROVA
JAKUB TOMEK
BARBORA SiSLOVA
LUKAS KOLENAK
JIRI HRBEK
SIMONA KLACKOVA
JAKUB DONAT
HELENA DINKOVA
KAROLINA LOJKOVA
JACHYM BARTYZAL
KAROLINA DVORAKOVA
IVETA BEYEROVA
EMA MALINIKOVA
HONZA MALIR
LUKAS DONAT
JAKUB DONAT

year
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007

team
LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILKFISK
LYKOKLUB PRACHATICE

CYKLOKROUZEK CESKY KRUMLOV

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
BIKE CUP
OUTDOORKIDS CKYNE
BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOEXTRA

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE

BIKETIME BULLS PISEK
LYKOKLUB PRACHATICE
BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU
CESKY KRUMLOV
HOPSARIUM

BIKE CUP

HORNI PLANA

LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
BIKE CUP

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU
BORSOV NAD VLTAVOU

finish
04:06.0
04:13.6
04:38.9
04:52.7
04:59.3
04:59.7
05:01.7
05:09.6
05:25.3
05:42.2
05:58.4
06:05.8
06:27.4
06:34.5
06:38.9
07:44.2
07:44.6
08:45.0
09:01.7

2025-08-23 03:57:40 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:07.6
00:32.9
00:46.7
00:53.3
00:53.7
00:55.7
01:03.6
01:19.3
01:36.2
01:52.4
01:59.8
02:21.4
02:28.5
02:32.9
03:38.2
03:38.6
04:39.0
04:55.7
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